Draught Beer & Cider
Grolsch (4%)

Meantime Pale Ale (4.3%)
London Pride (4.1%)

Bottled Beer, Ale & Cider
Donnington Gold 500ml (4%)

Cornish Orchards Blush 500ml (4%)
Corona Extra 330ml (4.6%)
Brew Dog Punk IPA 330ml (5.6%)

Estrella Gluten Free 330ml (5.4%)
Peroni 275ml (0%)

Wine & Sparkling by the glass
125ml Wine

175ml Wine

250m| Wine

Prosecco (125ml)

Wine & Sparkling by the bottle
House Wine

Prosecco

Sparkling Rosé

Deutz Champagne Brut Classic

Soft Drinks

Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)
Tonic Water (200ml)

Slim Line Tonic Water (200ml)

Fruit Juice
Lime Cordial
Coke/D.Coke/Lemonade/Soda/Shark
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Y2 Pint  Pint Spirits

£3.10 £5.75 Gin

350 £6.25 Bombay Sapphire (40%)
Agnes Arber Rhubarb/Pineapple

£3.00 £5.75 @1.6%)
Cotswold (46%)
Hendricks (41.4%)

£5.00

£5.40 RUM

£4.80 Bacardi (37.5%)

£4.80 Havanna 7 y.o

£4.80 Old J/Pineapple Spiced

£4.00
Vodka
Absolut (40%)

£5.00 Grey Goose (40%)

£6.00 Belvedere

£6.50

£6.00 Brandy/Cognac/Port/Sherry
Hennessy (40%)
Remy Martin

£20.00 Whiskey

£30.00 Cotswold Single Malt (46%)

£30.00 Jameson (40%)

£90.00 Makers Mark (45%)
Jack Daniels (40%)
Other Spirits

£2.50

£2.50 Disaronno (28%)

£2.50 Jagermeister (35%)
Baileys 17%

£2.50 Jose Cuervo (38%)

£2.50 Patron XO (35%)

£2.50 Sambuca (38%)

Archer’s

Hyde House, Stow-on-the-Wold, Gloucestershire, GL54 1FA
www.hyde-house.uk | 01451 830 354

Single

£4.50
£6.00

£8.00
£7.00

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

£4.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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