## 19 HYDE 01

## **HOUSE**

## Bar Menu

Draught Beer & Cider	½ Pint	Pint	Spirits	Single
Grolsch (4%)	£3.10	£5.75	Gin	
Meantime Pale Ale (4.3%)	£3.50	£6.25	Bombay Sapphire (40%)	£4.50
London Pride (4.1%)	£3.00	£5.75	Agnes Arber Rhubarb/Pineapple	£6.00
			(41.6%) Cotswold (46%)	£8.00
Bottled Beer, Ale & Cider			Hendricks (41.4%)	£7.00
Donnington Gold 500ml (4%)	£5.00		Tierialieks (41.470)	17.00
Cornish Orchards Blush 500ml (4%)	£5.40			
			Rum	C4 00
Corona Extra 330ml (4.6%)	£4.80		Bacardi (37.5%)	£4.00
Brew Dog Punk IPA 330ml (5.6%)	£4.80		Havanna 7 y.o	£5.00
Estrella Gluten Free 330ml (5.4%)	£4.80		Old J/Pineapple Spiced	£4.00
Peroni 275ml (0%)	£4.00			
			Vadha	
Wine O Condition but he alone			Vodka	C4 F0
Wine & Sparkling by the glass	CE 00		Absolut (40%)	£4.50
125ml Wine	£5.00		Grey Goose (40%)	£6.50
175ml Wine	£6.00		Belvedere	£6.50
250ml Wine	£6.50			
Prosecco (125ml)	£6.00		Brandy/Cognac/Port/Sherry	
			Hennessy (40%)	£6.00
			Remy Martin	£6.00
Wine & Sparkling by the bottle				
House Wine	£20.00		Whiskey	
Prosecco	£30.00		Cotswold Single Malt (46%)	£8.00
Sparkling Rosé	£30.00		Jameson (40%)	£5.00
Deutz Champagne Brut Classic	£90.00		Makers Mark (45%)	£4.50
			Jack Daniels (40%)	£4.50
Soft Drinks			Other Spirite	
Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.50		Other Spirits	
Tonic Water (200ml)	£2.50		Disaronno (28%)	£4.50
Slim Line Tonic Water (200ml)	£2.50		Jägermeister (35%)	£5.00
Similable Torric Water (200mi)	12.50			£6.00
Eruit Iuico	£3 E0		Baileys 17%	£5.00
Fruit Juice Lime Cordial	£2.50 £2.50		Jose Cuervo (38%)	£5.00
Coke/D.Coke/Lemonade/Soda/Shark	£2.50		Patron XO (35%)	£5.00
Coke/ D. Coke/ Lemonage/ Soga/ Snark	12.50		Sambuca (38%)	
			Archer's	£5.00